Bar Menu (wi (D)

COCKTAILS

The Classics

Margarita €14.00
Tequila Silver, Cointreau & Lime Juice

Pina Colada €14.00
White Rum Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice & Cream

Harvey Wallbanger €14.00
Vodka, Galliano & Orange juice

Manhattan €14.00
Bourbon/Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth & Bitters

Whiskey Sour €14.00
Whiskey,Lemon Juice, Sugar & Egg White

Sidecar €14.00

Brandy, Cointreau & Lemon Juice

Strawberry Daiquiri €14.00
White Rum ,Strawberry Liqueur ,Fresh Strawberries & Lime Juice

Champagne & Prosecco Cocktails

The Europe our signature cocktail €18.00
Prosecco, Skellig six 18 gin, Rhubarb Puree, Lemon Juice & a
Splash of Rhubarb & Cardomom Craft Soda

Classic Champagne Cocktail €24.00
Champagne, Cognac. Sugar & Bitters

Mimosa €24.00
Champagne, Grand Marnier & Orange Juice

Bellini €16.00
Prosecco & White Peach Puree

Hugo €16.00
Prosecco, Elderflower Cordial, Mint, Lime & Soda Water
Aperol Spritz €16.00

Prosecco, Aperol & Soda Water
All Prices Include Vat
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Martinis

Classic Martini €14.00
Gin or Vodka & Dry Vermouth

Grey Goose Martini €18.00
Grey Goose Premium Vodka & Dry Vermouth

Cosmopolitan €14.00
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, & Cranberry Juice

Espresso Martini €16.00
Vodka, Kahlua, Créme de Cacoa & Espresso

French Martini €14.00
Vodka, Chambord, & Pineapple Juice

Appletini €14.00

Vodka, Sour Apple Schnapps & Attyflin Estate Irish Apple Juice
Maojitos

Classic Mojito €14.00
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar & Soda Water

Strawberry Mojito €14.00
White Rum, Fresh Strawberries, Mint, Lime, Sugar & Soda Water

Passionfruit Mojito €14.00
White Rum, Passionfruit Puree, Mint, Lime, Sugar & Soda Water

All Prices Include Vat
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After Dinner Cocktails

Brandy Alexander €15.00
Brandy, Créme de Cacao & Cream

Grasshopper €14.00
Créme de Menthe, Créme de Cacao & Cream

The Don Special €15.00
White Rum, Cointreau, Cinzano Bianco & Lemon Juice
Between The Sheets €15.00
Brandy, White Rum, Cointreau & Lemon Juice

Black Russian €14.00
Vodka & Kahlua

Stinger €14.00

Brandy & White Créme de Menthe

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Southern Belle €7.00
Mint, Sugar, Lime Juice, & Ginger Ale

Rosy Pippen €7.00
Attyflin Estate Irish Apple Juice, Lime, Ginger Ale & Grenadine Syrup

Cranberry Fizzy Mint €7.00
Cranberry Juice, Mint, Lime & Soda Water

Innocent Passion €7.00
Passionfruit Puree, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice & Soda Water

All Prices Include Vat
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Champagne - By the Glass

Moet & Chandon

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage

Moet & Chandon Champagne Flight

A beautiful sample combination of all 3 wines

Sparkling Wine - By the Glass
Bortolotti Brut Espumante

Champagne

Moet et Chandon
Taittinger

Moet & Chandon Rosé
Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut

Dom Pérignon Brut

In 1668, Dom Pierre Pérignon was appointed Cellarer of the Abbey of
Hautvillers, at the heart of the Champagne region in France. For 47 years,
he worked relentlessly on the quest to create ‘the best wine in the world *.

Today his legacy continues.

Roederer Cristal

In 1876, Tsar Alexandre the 2 requested that the cuvée of Louis
Roederer champagne, that was specially created in his honour, be
henceforth presented in a Crystal décanter. Thus, he gave birth to the
idea of cristal. Since then a symbol of rarity, extreme exigence and

supreme refinement.

Prosecco
Bortolotti Brut
Carles Andreu- Conca de Barbera (Cava)

Full Wine List also available on Request

All Prices Include Vat

€ 19.00
€ 25.00
€ 30.00

€ 45.00

€ 12.00

Bottle
€ 90.00
€ 135.00
€ 125.00
€ 180.00

€ 400.00

€ 350.00

Bottle
€ 52.00
€ 60.00
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White wines by the Glass

Muralhas
Portugal, Alvarinho

Pinot Grigio
Garda, Italy- Santa Sofia

Maison Bouchard Aine et Fils
Pays DOC, France- Chardonnay

Maison Bouchard Aine & Fils
Pays DOC, France- Sauvignon Blanc

Theodorus Organic
Pfalz Germany - Reisling

Te Pa
Marlborough, New Zealand

Red Wine - By The Glass

Rhythm & Rhyme
South Australia, Shiraz

Maison Bouchard Ainé & Fils
Pinot Noir, Pays-DOC France

Alvier Classico
Vale Central, Chile- Merlot

Vina Siegel
Colchagua Valley, Chile- Cabernet Sauvignon

Bodega Madrigal

Mendoza, Argentina- Malbec

Codice

Tempranillo, Spain

All Prices Include Vat

€9.00

€9.00

€ 8.50

€8.50

€ 9.50

€12.00

€9.50

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.50

€9.00
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Draught Beer 1/2 Pint
Guinness € 3.80
Coors Light € 4.00
Killarney Blonde Ale € 4.00
Heineken €4.00
Carlsberg € 4.00

Bottled Beer

Heineken

Bulmer’s

Budweiser

West Coast Cooler/Rose
Coors Light

Corona

Cronin’s Non Alcoholic Cider
Heineken 0/0

World Beers

Franziskaner Weissbier Germany
Peroni Italy

Peroni Gluten Free (Coeliac Friendly)
Birra Moretti

Estrela Gluten Free (Coeliac Friendly)

Local Craft Beers & Cider

Stonewell Cider

Cronin’s Cider

Devil’s Helles Lager
Killarney IPA

O’ Hara’s White Haze IPA

All Prices Include Vat

Pint

€6.70
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€6.70
€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€ 5.00
€ 5.00

€7.00
€ 6.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
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Irish Whiskey Taste Trail

Jameson (Blended Whiskey)

Nose: Has a light floral fragrance with a hint of toasted Oakwood
and fruity

Taste: Balance of nutty and vanilla note with a smooth and mellow
finish

Note: It has the right amount of malted and un-malted Barley also
our Pot-still Whiskey compliments the delicate grain whiskey

beautifully

Green Spot (Pot Still Whiskey)

Nose: Fresh aromatic oils and spices with Orchard fruits and Barley
on a background of toasted wood

Taste: full Spicy body with a hint of cloves and rounded off with
toasted oak with lingering flavors of spices and barley

Notes: Green Spot is a non-age statement Pot Still Irish Whiskey
and is comprised of Pot Still Whiskeys aged between 7-10years. This
whiskey has matured in a combination of new Bourbon and refill
Bourbon Casks as well as sherry casks. Only small quantities of
green Spot are bottled each year making it a rare and much sought

after delight.

All Prices Include Vat
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Midleton Very Rare

Nose: Fine Scented, spicy bouquet with a floral and herbal touch
Taste: The taste sensation is unique with almonds, dried herbs fruit
and honey

Note: The very first Midleton Very Rare 1984 was created by
Master Distiller Barry Crocket from some of the finest Whiskeys
originally laid down by his father Master Distiller Max Crocket,
Over 25 years later Barry his son and successor continues the noble
task of hand picking more than 400 precious casks of rare whiskeys
from which to create this truly magnificent and much celebrated
Whiskey. It is matured in seasoned Bourbon Barrels; each new
vintage is graced with fulsome flavors

Powers Irish Coffee  Powers Irish Whiskey is the original
whiskey used in the first Irish coffee recipe which was created at
the Foynes airbase in Co. Limerick. The story goes that Powers Irish
Coffee was created to appease a group of tired and cranky
American tourists who had set off from the airport 10 hours earlier
to make the |9hour trip to New York, After hours battling a storm,
the decision was taken to turn back. The Head Chef at Foynes
Joseph Sheridan decided they would need something to warm them
and he decided to brew some

dark rich coffee, a mix of Powers Irish Whiskey and sugar to taste,
before topping off each cup with freshly whipped cream, As the
passengers sipped their drinks, one American tourist quipped, Hey
Buddy “is this a Brazilian Coffee” to which Sheridan replied that

is was an “Irish Coffee
All Prices Include Vat
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Irish Whiskey

Teelings Single Grain
Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Red Spot |15yrs
H.Becker Foundation Blend
Tarbh Single Malt
Connemara

Tullamore Dew
Tullamore 12
Tyrconnell Single Malt
Killarney 8yrs

The Liberator

Dingle Single Malt
Powers Three Swallows Reserve
Powers John Lane
Powers Single Cask Release 14yrs
Jameson Crested
Jameson Cask Mates
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson 18rys
Bushmills Red

Black Bushmills
Bushmills Malt 10yrs
Bushmills Malt | 6yrs
Bushmills 1608
Bushmills 21

Bushmills 25yrs
Bushmills 30yrs
Redbreast [2yr
Redbreast |5yr
Redbreast 2 1yr
Redbreast 27yr
Midleton Very Rare
Midleton Barry Crocket
Dungourney 1964

All Prices Include Vat

€11.00
€11.00
€ 13.00
€ 25.00
€ 11.00
€9.00
€7.00
€7.00
€9.50
€ 14.00
€ 10.00
€ 14.00
€ 11.00
€9.50
€ 14.00
€ 40.00
€8.00
€8.00
€9.50
€ 35.00

€7.00
€ 8.00
€9.50
€ 19.00
€17.00
€ 32.00

€ 130.00
€ 290.00

€11.50
€ 19.00
€ 35.00
€ 90.00
€ 35.00
€ 44.00
€ 250.00



Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red
J&B

Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal 12yr
Cragganmore |2yr
Glenfiddich [2yr
Glenlivet 2yr
Talisker 10yr
Glenmorangie |0yr
Oban |4yr
Macallan 12yr
Macallan Rare Cask

American

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Four Roses
Makers Mark
Wild Turkey
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare

Canadian

Canadian Club
Seagram’s
Crown Royale
Fireball

All Prices Include Vat

Bar Menu

€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€ 8.00
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 70.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€9.00
€7.00
€ 13.00
€ 15.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€ 8.00
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Apéritifs

Campari € 6.50
Cinzano Bianco € 6.50
Martini Dry € 6.50
Martini Sweet € 6.50
Pernod € 6.50
Sherries

Bristol Cream € 6.30
Amountillado €6.30
Tio Pepe € 6.30
Winter’s Tale € 6.30
Croft Original € 6.30
Port

Osbourne 2003 Vintage Port € 15.00
Offaly White Port €7.00
Offaly Late Bottled Vintage € 9.00
Sandeman 5 Star €7.00
Tequila

Patron €11.00
Patron El Cielo € 25.00
Alipus San Baltazar Mezcal € 15.00
Casamigos Blanco € 15.00
Casamigos Anjeo € 15.00
Don Julio 1942 € 45.00

All Prices Include Vat
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Cognacs

Courvoisier *** Luxe €750
Hennessy Very Special €7.50
Martell *** VS €750
Remy Martin VSOP € 12.00
Hennessy VSOP € 12.00
Martel Cordon Bleu € 16.00
Hennessy XO € 19.00
Courvoisier XO € 19.00
Courvoisier VSOP € 12.00
Calvados

Chateau Du Breuil € 8.00
Armagnacs

Castrede Bas € 12.00
Schnapps

Jagermeister €7.00
Rum

Bacardi Superior €7.00
Malibu Tropical Coconut €7.00
Havana Club €
Havana Club 7yr € 8.50
Captain Morgan Spiced €7.00
Kraken Black Spiced €7.00
Ron Zacapa 23 € 13.00

All Prices Include Vat



Bar Menu

Vodka

Smirnoff
Stolichnaya
Absolut
Kettle One
Grey Goose
Dingle Vodka
Titos
Belvedere

Liqueurs (33ml)
Irish Mist

Bols Créme de Menthe Green
Lemoncello
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Chartreuse Green
Kahlua

Tia Maria

Bailey’s Cream — 50ml
Cointreau
Benedictine
Drambuie

Disaronno

Sambuca

Southern comfort

All Prices Include Vat

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€ 8.00
€10.50
€7.00
€9.00
€ 10.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.50
€750
€8.00
€8.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
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Cigars
Montecristo No. 5 €26

The Montecristo No.5 is among the smallest of the Montecristo family.
The No.5 has a medium body and vegetal, spicy flavours that make it
appealing to any smoker.

Ramon Allones Specially Selected €32

The specially selected is the Robusto sized cigar of the Allones brand, this
cigar is strong and bold, with rich flavours and a creamy finish. Complex in
the palate, with honey, nuts, earth and sour notes, this cigar should be
enjoyed after a good meal.

Montecristo No 4 €32

One of Montecristo’s most popular cigars since its release in 1937. A
smooth, mild and consistent cigar, for a relaxing afternoon. Even burn,
plenty of smoke, lovely construction and a great draw.

Davidoff Churchill €50

A modern day classic. The Davidoff Churchill is descended from and
designed to the very same format as Sir Winston’s favorite cigar.
Aficionados will appreciate the sophisticated aromas and subtle flavors,
which change and develop as you make your way along the rich and
generous format.

All Prices Include Vat



Bar Menu (wi (D)

Coffees
Americano € 4.50
Espresso € 4.50
Double Espresso € 6.00
Cappuccino € 5.00
Hot Chocolate €5.00
Latte €5.00
Mocha €5.00

Special Coffees

Irish Coffee € 8.00
Calypso Coffee € 850
French Coffee €9.00
Baileys Coffee €850

Herbal Teas

Black Tea €4.50
Chamomile €4.50
Moroccan Mint € 4.50
African Solstice € 4.50
Jasmine Green Tea € 4.50
Lemon Grass & Ginger €4.50
Darjeeling €4.50
Raspberry Nectar € 4.50
Decaffeinated Tea €4.50

All Prices Include Vat
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Minerals

Coca-Cola
Diet-Coke
7up
Diet-7up

Club Orange

Club Lemon

Appletiser

Lucozade

London Essence Spiced Ginger Beer
Pink Grape Fruit Soda

Mandarin & Bergamot Soda

Red Bull

Mixers
Tonic
Soda
Ginger Ale
White Lemonade

Bitter Lemon

All Prices Include Vat

€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00

€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€5.50

€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50



