

COCKTAILS

The Classics

Margarita Tequila Silver, Cointreau & Lime Juice	€14.00
Pina Colada White Rum Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice & Cream	€14.00
Harvey Wallbanger Vodka, Galliano & Orange juice	€14.00
Manhattan Bourbon/Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth & Bitters	€14.00
Whiskey Sour Whiskey,Lemon Juice, Sugar & Egg White	€14.00
Sidecar Brandy, Cointreau & Lemon Juice	€14.00
Strawberry Daiquiri White Rum ,Strawberry Liqueur ,Fresh Strawberries & I	€14.00 Lime Juice

Champagne & Prosecco Cocktails

The Europe o Prosecco, Skellig six I 8 Splash of Rhubarb & 0	gin, Rhubarb Puree, Lemon Juice	€18.00 & a
Classic Champagne Champagne, Cognac.		€24.00
Mimosa Champagne, Grand M	arnier & Orange Juice	€24.00
Bellini Prosecco & White Pea	rch Puree	€16.00
Hugo	Cordial, Mint, Lime & Soda Wate	€16.00 r
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol & Soc	da Water Prices Include Vat	€16.00



Martinis

Classic Martini Gin or Vodka & Dry Vermouth	€14.00
Grey Goose Martini Grey Goose Premium Vodka & Dry Vermouth	€18.00
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, & Cranberry Juice	€14.00
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, Crème de Cacoa & Espresso	€16.00
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, & Pineapple Juice	€14.00
Appletini Vodka, Sour Apple Schnapps & Attyflin Estate Irish App	€14.00 ole Juice

Mojitos

Classic Mojito	€14.00
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar & Soda Water	
Strawberry Mojito	€14.00
White Rum, Fresh Strawberries, Mint, Lime, Sugar	& Soda Water
Passionfruit Mojito	€14.00
White Rum, Passionfruit Puree, Mint, Lime, Sugar &	Soda Water



After Dinner Cocktails

Brandy Alexander Brandy, Crème de Cacao & Cream	€15.00
Grasshopper Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cacao & Cream	€14.00
The Don Special White Rum, Cointreau, Cinzano Bianco & Lemon Juice	€15.00
Between The Sheets Brandy, White Rum, Cointreau & Lemon Juice	€15.00
Black Russian Vodka & Kahlua	€14.00
Stinger Brandy & White Crème de Menthe	€14.00

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Southern Belle Mint, Sugar, Lime Juice, & Ginger Ale	€7.00
Rosy Pippen Attyflin Estate Irish Apple Juice, Lime, Ginger Ale &	€7.00 Grenadine Syrup
Cranberry Fizzy Mint Cranberry Juice, Mint, Lime & Soda Water	€7.00
Innocent Passion Passionfruit Puree, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice & S	€7.00 Soda Water

Bar Menu	Wi Fi
Champagne – By the Glass	
Moet & Chandon	€ 19.00
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial	€ 25.00
Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage	€ 30.00
Moet & Chandon Champagne Flight	
A beautiful sample combination of all 3 wines	€ 45.00
Sparkling Wine - By the Glass	
Bortolotti Brut Espumante	€ 12.00
Champagne	Bottle
Moet et Chandon	€ 90.00
Taittinger	€ 135.00
Moet & Chandon Rosé	€ 125.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut	€ 180.00

In 1668, Dom Pierre Pérignon was appointed Cellarer of the Abbey of Hautvillers, at the heart of the Champagne region in France. For 47 years, he worked relentlessly on the quest to create 'the best wine in the world '. Today his legacy continues.

€ 400.00

Roederer Cristal € 350.00

Dom Pérignon Brut

In 1876, Tsar Alexandre the 2nd requested that the cuvée of Louis Roederer champagne, that was specially created in his honour, be henceforth presented in a Crystal décanter. Thus, he gave birth to the idea of cristal. Since then a symbol of rarity, extreme exigence and supreme refinement.

Prosecco	Bottle
Bortolotti Brut	€ 52.00
Carles Andreu- Conca de Barbera (Cava)	€ 60.00

Full Wine List also available on Request

All Prices Include Vat

Bar	Menu	Wi∫Fi)™
-----	------	---------

White wines by the Glass

Muralhas Portugal, Alvarinho	€ 9.00
Pinot Grigio Garda, Italy- Santa Sofia	€ 9.00
Maison Bouchard Aine et Fils Pays DOC, France- Chardonnay	€ 8.50
Maison Bouchard Aine & Fils Pays DOC, France- Sauvignon Blanc	€ 8.50
Theodorus Organic Pfalz Germany - Reisling	€ 9.50
Te Pa Marlborough, New Zealand	€12.00
Red Wine - By The Glass	
Rhythm & Rhyme South Australia, Shiraz	€ 9.50
Maison Bouchard Ainé & Fils Pinot Noir, Pays-DOC France	€ 9.00
Alvier Classico Vale Central, Chile- Merlot	€ 9.00
Vina Siegel Colchagua Valley, Chile- Cabernet Sauvignon	€ 9.00
Bodega Madrigal Mendoza, Argentina- Malbec	€ 9.50
Codice	€ 9.00



Draught Beer	I/2 Pint	Pint	
Guinness Coors Light Killarney Blonde Ale Heineken Carlsberg	€ 3.80 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00	€ 6.70 € 7.00 € 7.00 € 7.00 € 7.00	
Bottled Beer			
Heineken Bulmer's Budweiser West Coast Cooler/Rose Coors Light Corona Cronin's Non Alcoholic Cider Heineken 0/0		€ 6.50 € 6.50 € 6.70 € 6.50 € 5.00 € 5.00	
World Beers			
Franziskaner Weissbier Germany Peroni Italy Peroni Gluten Free (Coeliac Friendly) Birra Moretti Estrela Gluten Free (Coeliac Friendly)		€ 7.00 € 6.50 € 7.00 € 7.00	
Local Craft Beers & Cider			
Stonewell Cider Cronin's Cider Devil's Helles Lager Killarney IPA O' Hara's White Haze IPA		€ 7.00 € 7.00 € 7.00 € 7.00	



Irish Whiskey Taste Trail

Jameson (Blended Whiskey)

Nose: Has a light floral fragrance with a hint of toasted Oakwood

and fruity

Taste: Balance of nutty and vanilla note with a smooth and mellow

finish

Note: It has the right amount of malted and un-malted Barley also our Pot-still Whiskey compliments the delicate grain whiskey beautifully

Green Spot (Pot Still Whiskey)

Nose: Fresh aromatic oils and spices with Orchard fruits and Barley on a background of toasted wood

Taste: full Spicy body with a hint of cloves and rounded off with toasted oak with lingering flavors of spices and barley

Notes: Green Spot is a non-age statement Pot Still Irish Whiskey and is comprised of Pot Still Whiskeys aged between 7-10years. This whiskey has matured in a combination of new Bourbon and refill Bourbon Casks as well as sherry casks. Only small quantities of green Spot are bottled each year making it a rare and much sought after delight.



Midleton Very Rare

Nose: Fine Scented, spicy bouquet with a floral and herbal touch Taste: The taste sensation is unique with almonds, dried herbs fruit and honey

Note: The very first Midleton Very Rare 1984 was created by Master Distiller Barry Crocket from some of the finest Whiskeys originally laid down by his father Master Distiller Max Crocket, Over 25 years later Barry his son and successor continues the noble task of hand picking more than 400 precious casks of rare whiskeys from which to create this truly magnificent and much celebrated Whiskey. It is matured in seasoned Bourbon Barrels; each new vintage is graced with fulsome flavors

Powers Irish Coffee Powers Irish Whiskey is the original whiskey used in the first Irish coffee recipe which was created at the Foynes airbase in Co. Limerick. The story goes that Powers Irish Coffee was created to appease a group of tired and cranky American tourists who had set off from the airport 10 hours earlier to make the 19hour trip to New York, After hours battling a storm, the decision was taken to turn back. The Head Chef at Foynes Joseph Sheridan decided they would need something to warm them and he decided to brew some

dark rich coffee, a mix of Powers Irish Whiskey and sugar to taste, before topping off each cup with freshly whipped cream, As the passengers sipped their drinks, one American tourist quipped, Hey Buddy "is this a Brazilian Coffee" to which Sheridan replied that is was an "Irish Coffee

All Prices Include Vat



Irish Whiskey

Teelings Single Grain	€ 11.00
Green Spot	€ 11.00
Yellow Spot	€ 13.00
Red Spot 15yrs	€ 25.00
H.Becker Foundation Blend	€ 11.00
Tarbh Single Malt	€ 9.00
Connemara	€ 7.00
Tullamore Dew	€ 7.00
Tullamore 12	€ 9.50
Tyrconnell Single Malt	€ 14.00
Killarney 8yrs	€ 10.00
The Liberator	€ 14.00
Dingle Single Malt	€ 11.00
Powers Three Swallows Reserve	€ 9.50
Powers John Lane	€ 14.00
Powers Single Cask Release 14yrs	€ 40.00
Jameson Crested	€ 8.00
Jameson Cask Mates	€ 8.00
Jameson Black Barrel	€ 9.50
Jameson 18rys	€ 35.00
Bushmills Red	€ 7.00
Black Bushmills	€ 8.00
Bushmills Malt 10yrs	€ 9.50
Bushmills Malt 16yrs	€ 19.00
Bushmills 1608	€ 17.00
Bushmills 21	€ 32.00
Bushmills 25yrs	€ 130.00
Bushmills 30yrs	€ 290.00
Redbreast 12yr	€ 11.50
Redbreast 15yr	€ 19.00
Redbreast 21yr	€ 35.00
Redbreast 27yr	€ 90.00
Midleton Very Rare	€ 35.00
Midleton Barry Crocket	€ 44.00
Dungourney 1964	€ 250.00



Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red	€ 7.00
J&B	€ 7.00
Johnnie Walker Black	€ 8.00
Chivas Regal 12yr	€ 8.00
Cragganmore 12yr	€ 9.50
Glenfiddich I2yr	€ 9.50
Glenlivet 12yr	€ 9.50
Talisker 10yr	€ 9.50
Glenmorangie 10yr	€ 9.50
Oban 14yr	€ 12.00
Macallan 12yr	€ 12.00
Macallan Rare Cask	€ 70.00

American

Jim Beam	€ 7.00
Jack Daniels	€ 7.00
Four Roses	€ 7.00
Makers Mark	€ 9.00
Wild Turkey	€ 7.00
Buffalo Trace	€ 13.00
Eagle Rare	€ 15.00

Canadian

Canadian Club	€ 7.00
Seagram's	€ 7.00
Crown Royale	€ 7.00
Fireball	€ 8.00



Apéritifs

Campari	€ 6.50
Cinzano Bianco	€ 6.50
Martini Dry	€ 6.50
Martini Sweet	€ 6.50
Pernod	€ 6.50

Sherries

Bristol Cream	€ 6.30
Amountillado	€ 6.30
Tio Pepe	€ 6.30
Winter's Tale	€ 6.30
Croft Original	€ 6.30

Port

€ 15.00
€ 7.00
€ 9.00
€ 7.00

Tequila

Patron	€11.00
Patron El Cielo	€ 25.00
Alipus San Baltazar Mezcal	€ 15.00
Casamigos Blanco	€ 15.00
Casamigos Anjeo	€ 15.00
Don Julio 1942	€ 45.00



Cognacs

Courvoisier *** Luxe	€ 7.50
Hennessy Very Special	€ 7.50
Martell *** VS	€ 7.50
Remy Martin VSOP	€ 12.00
Hennessy VSOP	€ 12.00
Martel Cordon Bleu	€ 16.00
Hennessy XO	€ 19.00
Courvoisier XO	€ 19.00
Courvoisier VSOP	€ 12.00

Calvados

Château Du Breuil	€ 8.00
-------------------	--------

Armagnacs

Castrede Bas	€ 12.00
--------------	---------

Schnapps

Jägermeister	€ 7.00
--------------	--------

Rum

€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€
€ 8.50
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 13.00



Vodka

Smirnoff	€ 7.00
Stolichnaya	€ 7.00
Absolut	€ 7.00
Kettle One	€ 8.00
Grey Goose	€ 10.50
Dingle Vodka	€ 7.00
Titos	€ 9.00
Belvedere	€ 10.00

Liqueurs (33ml)

Irish Mist	€ 7.00
Bols Crème de Menthe Green	€ 7.00
Lemoncello	€ 7.00
Frangelico	€ 7.00
Grand Marnier	€ 8.00
Chartreuse Green	€ 8.00
Kahlua	€ 7.00
Tia Maria	€ 7.00
Bailey's Cream – 50ml	€ 7.50
Cointreau	€ 7.50
Benedictine	€ 8.00
Drambuie	€ 8.00
Disaronno	€ 7.00
Sambuca	€ 7.00
Southern comfort	€ 7.00



Cigars

Montecristo No. 5

€26

The Montecristo No.5 is among the smallest of the Montecristo family. The No.5 has a medium body and vegetal, spicy flavours that make it appealing to any smoker.

Ramon Allones Specially Selected

€32

The specially selected is the Robusto sized cigar of the Allones brand, this cigar is strong and bold, with rich flavours and a creamy finish. Complex in the palate, with honey, nuts, earth and sour notes, this cigar should be enjoyed after a good meal.

Montecristo No 4

€32

One of Montecristo's most popular cigars since its release in 1937. A smooth, mild and consistent cigar, for a relaxing afternoon. Even burn, plenty of smoke, lovely construction and a great draw.

Davidoff Churchill

€50

A modern day classic. The Davidoff Churchill is descended from and designed to the very same format as Sir Winston's favorite cigar. Aficionados will appreciate the sophisticated aromas and subtle flavors, which change and develop as you make your way along the rich and generous format.



Coffees

Americano	€ 4.50
Espresso	€ 4.50
Double Espresso	€ 6.00
Cappuccino	€ 5.00
Hot Chocolate	€ 5.00
Latte	€ 5.00
Mocha	€ 5.00

Special Coffees

Irish Coffee	€ 8.00
Calypso Coffee	€ 8.50
French Coffee	€ 9.00
Baileys Coffee	€ 8.50

Herbal Teas

Black Tea	€ 4.50
Chamomile	€ 4.50
Moroccan Mint	€ 4.50
African Solstice	€ 4.50
Jasmine Green Tea	€ 4.50
Lemon Grass & Ginger	€ 4.50
Darjeeling	€ 4.50
Raspberry Nectar	€ 4.50
Decaffeinated Tea	€ 4.50





Minerals

Coca-Cola	€ 4.00
Diet-Coke	€ 4.00
7up	€ 4.00
Diet-7up	€ 4.00
Club Orange Club Lemon Appletiser Lucozade London Essence Spiced Ginger Beer Pink Grape Fruit Soda Mandarin & Bergamot Soda Red Bull	€ 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 5.50

Mixers

Tonic	€ 3.50
Soda	€ 3.50
Ginger Ale	€ 3.50
White Lemonade	€ 3.50
Bitter Lemon	€ 3.50